Stanford (15-10, 8-7) -vs- Oregon State (3-19, 1-11)
02/12/22 at Corvallis, Ore. (Gill Coliseum)

Date: 02/12/22 Score By Period 1 2 Total

th223%th?:2:?684 Stanford 37 39 76

Site: Corvallis, Ore. (Gill Coliseum) Oregon State 34 31 65

Referees: Shawn Lehigh Hogan,Deron White,Michael Greenstein

Stanford 76

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

55 Harrison Ingram * 37 7-10 2-2 0-0 0-6 6 3 9 2 0 1 16

14  Spencer Jones i 29 5-8 2-4 3-3 4-4 8 3 1 1 0 1 15

11 Jaiden Delaire * 30 5-8 2-5 2-3 0-1 1 2 1 5 0 0 14

01 Isa Silva =3 24 2-5 1-3 2-2 0-1 1 3 2 3 0 0 7

22 James Keefe * 22 3-4 0-0 0-1 2-2 4 3 0 0 0 0 6

42 Maxime Raynaud 16 4-5 1-2 1-3 3-2 5 0 0 1 0 0 10

23 Brandon Angel 26  3-7 2-5 0-0 0-5 5 2 1 2 0 0 8

24  Sam Beskind 11 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

10  Max Murrell 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 29-49 10-23 8-12 10-24 34 18 15 16 0 3 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 16-29 55.17 % 4-12 33.33 % 1-3 33.33%

Second Half 13-20 65.00 % 6-11 54.55 % 7-9 77.78 %

Total 29-49 59.2 % 10-23 43.5% 8-12 66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 18 Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 2

Largest Lead: 20 2nd-

Lead Changed: 6 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 9 Bench Points: 18 04:25

Oregon State 65

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

02 Lucas, Jarod * 39 8-14 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 0 0 3 17

10 Alatishe, Warith =3 30 6-8 0-0 2-5 0-1 1 3 1 1 0 2 14

35 Taylor Jr., Glenn * 25 2-8 2-5 2-2 1-1 2 3 1 1 0 1 8

03 Akanno, Dexter =3 22 2-6 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 1 5

12 Silva, Roman * 17 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2

44  Rand, Ahmad 21 4-7 1-1 1-2 1-5 6 1 1 1 0 0 10

13 Davis, Dashawn 32 4-8 0-2 1-2 0-1 1 2 9 2 0 2 9

04  Williams, Tre' 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 1 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 200 27-54 5-14 6-11 5-14 19 17 18 7 0 10 65

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 14-26 53.85 % 2-6 33.33% 4-4 100.00 %

Second Half 13-28 46.43 % 3-8 37.50 % 2-7 28.57 %

Total 27-54 50.0 % 5-14 35.7 % 6-11 54.5%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 5 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 2
Points off Turnovers: 12

Scores Tied: 3 times(s)

Bench Points: 19

Points in the Paint: 38

Largest Lead: 4 1st-17:38

Fast Break Points: 13



Stanford 37

1st Half Box Score

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
55  Harrison Ingram 18 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 6 1 0 1 6
14  Spencer Jones 16 2-3 1-1 il=1L 2-3 5 0 1 1 0 1 6
11  Jaiden Delaire 16 4-5 1-2 0-1 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 9
1 Isa Silva 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0
22 James Keefe 14  2-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4
42  Maxime Raynaud 6 2-3 0-1 0-1 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
23 Brandon Angel 11 3-7 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 8
24  Sam Beskind 11 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
10  Max Murrell 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 16-29 4-12 1-3 5-10 15 7 8 6 0 3 37
55.2 % 33.3% 33.3%
Oregon State 34
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Lucas, Jarod 20 6-8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13
10  Alatishe, Warith 14 2-3 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6
35 Taylor Jr., Glenn 8 0-2 0-1 2-2 1-1 2 1 1 1 0 1 2
3 Akanno, Dexter 11 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
12 Silva, Roman 14 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 2 0 0 0 0 2
44  Rand, Ahmad 10 3-4 1-1 0-0 0-4 4 1 1 1 0 0 7
13  Davis, Dashawn 14 1-4 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 3 1 0 1 2
4 Williams, Tre' 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 1 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 100 14-26 2-6 4-4 2-10 12 7 9 5 0 5 34

53.8 % 33.3 % 100.0 %



Stanford 39

2nd Half Box Score

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
55  Harrison Ingram 19 4-4 2-2 0-0 0-3 3 2 3 1 0 0 10
14  Spencer Jones 13 3-5 1-3 2-2 2-1 3 3 0 0 0 0 9
11  Jaiden Delaire 14 1-3 1-3 2-2 0-0 0 1 1 5 0 0 5
1 Isa Silva 20 2-4 1-2 2-2 0-1 1 1 2 2 0 0 7
22 James Keefe 8 1-2 0-0 0-1 1-1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2
42  Maxime Raynaud 10 2-2 1-1 1-2 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 6
23 Brandon Angel 15 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 2 1 1 0 0 0
24  Sam Beskind 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10  Max Murrell 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 13-20 6-11 7-9 5-14 19 11 7 10 0 0 39
65.0 % 54.5% 77.8%
Oregon State 31
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Lucas, Jarod 19 2-6 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 0 0 1 4
10  Alatishe, Warith 16 4-5 0-0 0-3 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 2 8
35 Taylor Jr., Glenn 17 2-6 2-4 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6
3 Akanno, Dexter 11 1-4 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 1 3
12 Silva, Roman 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
44  Rand, Ahmad 11 1-3 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3
13 Davis, Dashawn 18 3-4 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 2 6 1 0 1 7
4 Williams, Tre' 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 100 13-28 3-8 2-7 3-4 7 10 9 2 0 5 31

46.4 % 37.5% 28.6 %



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Stanford Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Oregon State

19:42 MISS JUMPER by LUCAS,JAROD
REBOUND DEF by JONES,SPENCER o=
MISS JUMPER by INGRAM,HARRISON 19:14
o= REBOUND DEF by SILVA,ROMAN
18:48 0-2 H2 GOOD JUMPER by LUCAS,JAROD

TURNOVER by JONES,SPENCER 18:25
18:25 STEAL by LUCAS,JAROD
18:10 MISS LAYUP by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,HARRISON --
MISS 3PTR by SILVA,ISA 17:44
-- REBOUND DEF by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
FOUL by SILVA,ISA 17:38

17:38 0-3 H3 GOOD FT by ALATISHE,WARITH(fastbreak)
17:38 0-4 H4 GOOD FT by ALATISHE,WARITH(fastbreak)

GOOD JUMPER by DELAIRE,JAIDEN(in the paint) 17:16 2-4 H?2
17:16 TURNOVER by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by KEEFE,JAMES(in the paint) 17:03  4-4
ASSIST by INGRAM,HARRISON ==
16:36 MISS JUMPER by SILVA,ROMAN
REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,HARRISON ==
TURNOVER by SILVA,ISA 16:08
16:08 STEAL by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
FOUL by SILVA,ISA 16:06
SUB IN by BESKIND,SAM 16:06
SUB OUT by SILVA,ISA 16:06
15:45 MISS JUMPER by LUCAS,JAROD
REBOUND DEF by KEEFE,JAMES --
GOOD JUMPER by DELAIRE,JAIDEN(in the paint) 15:15 6-4 V2
FOUL by BESKIND,SAM 14:58
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 14:58
14:49 MISS 3PTR by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
== REBOUND OFF by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
14:43  6-6 GOOD LAYUP by ALATISHE,WARITH(in the paint)
== ASSIST by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
14:29 FOUL by AKANNO,DEXTER
SUB IN by ANGEL,BRANDON 14:29
SUB OUT by INGRAM,HARRISON 14:29
14:15 SUB IN by DAVIS,DASHAWN
14:15 SUB OUT by AKANNO,DEXTER
TURNOVER by ANGEL,BRANDON 14:12
14:12 STEAL by LUCAS,JAROD
14:07 TURNOVER by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
STEAL by BESKIND,SAM 14:07
13:57 FOUL by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
SUB IN by RAYNAUD,MAXIME 13:57
SUB OUT by KEEFE,JAMES 13:57
13:57 SUB IN by WILLIAMS, TRE'
13:57 SUB OUT by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
TURNOVER by BESKIND,SAM 13:55
13:55 STEAL by DAVIS,DASHAWN
13:51 6-8 H 2 GOOD DUNK by DAVIS,DASHAWN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by JONES,SPENCER 13:31
REBOUND OFF by JONES,SPENCER --
GOOD LAYUP by JONES,SPENCER(in the paint) 13:31 8-8
13:30 FOUL by WILLIAMS,TRE'
GOOD FT by JONES,SPENCER 13:30 9-8 V1
13:11 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,DASHAWN

REBOUND DEF by JONES,SPENCER o=



GOOD 3PTR by ANGEL,BRANDON
ASSIST by JONES,SPENCER

REBOUND DEF by ANGEL,BRANDON
SUB IN by INGRAM,HARRISON
SUB OUT by JONES,SPENCER

MISS JUMPER by ANGEL,BRANDON
REBOUND OFF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

GOOD LAYUP by RAYNAUD,MAXIME(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS FT by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

SUB IN by MURRELL,MAX
SUB OUT by DELAIRE,JAIDEN

MISS JUMPER by INGRAM,HARRISON

MISS 3PTR by ANGEL,BRANDON

MISS 3PTR by ANGEL,BRANDON
REBOUND OFF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

SUB IN by JONES,SPENCER

SUB OUT by BESKIND,SAM

MISS 3PTR by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
REBOUND OFF by JONES,SPENCER

GOOD LAYUP by INGRAM,HARRISON(in the paint)

TURNOVER by MURRELL,MAX

FOUL by MURRELL,MAX

REBOUND DEF by JONES,SPENCER
MISS 3PTR by MURRELL,MAX

SUB IN by BESKIND,SAM

SUB IN by DELAIRE,JAIDEN

SUB OUT by MURRELL,MAX

SUB OUT by ANGEL,BRANDON
GOOD JUMPER by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS FT by DELAIRE,JAIDEN
SUB IN by KEEFE,JAMES

SUB OUT by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

GOOD 3PTR by DELAIRE,JAIDEN

12:54 12-8

12:29
12:18
12:18
12:18
12:18
11:59
11:58 14-8
11:58
11:58
11:58
11:58
11:58
11:31 14-10
11:16
11:03 14-12
10:50

10:27 14-15

09:57
09:57
09:57
09:57
09:57
09:57
09:45
09:38 16-15
09:22
09:22
09:04
09:04
09:04
08:47

08:23

08:16 16-17
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:02 18-17
07:50 18-19
07:31
07:31
07:31
07:31
07:31

07:13 18-21

06:56 21-21

V4

V6

V4

V2

H1

V1

H1

V1
H1

H3

MISS JUMPER by DAVIS,DASHAWN

SUB IN by RAND,AHMAD
SUB OUT by ALATISHE,WARITH

FOUL by SILVA,ROMAN

REBOUND DEF by RAND,AHMAD

GOOD LAYUP by LUCAS,JAROD(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by RAND,AHMAD
GOOD JUMPER by LUCAS,JAROD

REBOUND DEF by SILVA,ROMAN
GOOD 3PTR by RAND,AHMAD
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,TRE'

FOUL by SILVA,ROMAN

SUB IN by ALATISHE,WARITH
SUB OUT by SILVA,ROMAN

FOUL by RAND,AHMAD
TURNOVER by RAND,AHMAD

STEAL by WILLIAMS,TRE'

MISS LAYUP by ALATISHE,WARITH

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,TRE'
GOOD LAYUP by LUCAS,JAROD(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,TRE'

GOOD DUNK by RAND,AHMAD(in the paint)
ASSIST by ALATISHE,WARITH
FOUL by ALATISHE,WARITH

REBOUND DEF by RAND,AHMAD
GOOD LAYUP by RAND,AHMAD(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,TRE'



ASSIST by INGRAM,HARRISON --

06:45 TURNOVER by DAVIS,DASHAWN
STEAL by INGRAM,HARRISON 06:45
MISS JUMPER by INGRAM,HARRISON 06:33
REBOUND OFF by KEEFE,JAMES -
GOOD LAYUP by KEEFE,JAMES(in the paint) 06:28 23-21 V2
06:06 23-23 GOOD LAYUP by ALATISHE,WARITH(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by RAND,AHMAD
MISS 3PTR by BESKIND,SAM 05:54
-- REBOUND DEF by RAND,AHMAD
05:44 23-26 H3 GOOD 3PTR by LUCAS,JAROD
-- ASSIST by DAVIS,DASHAWN
GOOD LAYUP by DELAIRE,JAIDEN(in the paint) 05:29 25-26 H1
ASSIST by INGRAM,HARRISON --
FOUL by INGRAM,HARRISON 05:11
FOUL by KEEFE,JAMES 05:11
SUB IN by ANGEL,BRANDON 05:11
SUB OUT by BESKIND,SAM 05:11
05:11 SUB IN by AKANNO,DEXTER
05:11 SUB IN by SILVA,ROMAN
05:11 SUB OUT by RAND,AHMAD
05:11 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS, TRE'
05:09 25-28 H3 GOOD JUMPER by LUCAS,JAROD
-- ASSIST by DAVIS,DASHAWN
GOOD 3PTR by ANGEL,BRANDON 04:49 28-28
ASSIST by INGRAM,HARRISON --
04:21 MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,DASHAWN
-- REBOUND OFF by SILVA,ROMAN
04:14 MISS 3PTR by AKANNO,DEXTER
REBOUND DEF by DELAIRE,JAIDEN --
MISS 3PTR by ANGEL,BRANDON 04:02
-- REBOUND DEF by ALATISHE, WARITH
03:55 TURNOVER by ALATISHE,WARITH
STEAL by JONES,SPENCER 03:55
GOOD DUNK by ANGEL,BRANDON(in the paint) 03:45 30-28 V2
ASSIST by INGRAM,HARRISON --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:45
SUB IN by BESKIND,SAM 03:45
SUB OUT by JONES,SPENCER 03:45
03:45 SUB IN by RAND,AHMAD
03:45 SUB OUT by ALATISHE,WARITH
03:26 MISS JUMPER by RAND,AHMAD

REBOUND DEF by BESKIND,SAM =
GOOD JUMPER by INGRAM,HARRISON 03:05 32-28 V4
ASSIST by BESKIND,SAM =
02:31 32-30 V2 GOOD JUMPER by AKANNO,DEXTER(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by DELAIRE,JAIDEN 02:14
-- REBOUND DEF by SILVA,ROMAN
01:53 32-32 GOOD JUMPER by SILVA,ROMAN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by DAVIS,DASHAWN

TURNOVER by INGRAM,HARRISON 01:33
SUB IN by JONES,SPENCER 01:33
SUB OUT by BESKIND,SAM 01:33
01:33 SUB IN by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
01:33 SUB OUT by RAND,AHMAD
01:03 MISS JUMPER by SILVA,ROMAN
REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,HARRISON ==
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:55
00:55 SUB IN by RAND,AHMAD
00:55 SUB OUT by SILVA,ROMAN
GOOD 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER 00:42 35-32 V3

ASSIST by INGRAM,HARRISON --



00:33 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

FOUL by DELAIRE,JAIDEN 00:21
00:21 35-33 V2 GOOD FT by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
00:21 35-34 V1 GOOD FT by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN

00:21 SUB IN by WILLIAMS, TRE'
00:21 SUB OUT by AKANNO,DEXTER
GOOD JUMPER by INGRAM,HARRISON(in the paint) 00:02 37-34 V3

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Stanford Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Oregon State
TURNOVER by DELAIRE,JAIDEN 19:47
19:47 STEAL by ALATISHE,WARITH
FOUL by KEEFE,JAMES 19:47
19:28 MISS JUMPER by AKANNO,DEXTER
REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,HARRISON --
MISS 3PTR by SILVA,ISA 18:55
REBOUND OFF by JONES,SPENCER --
GOOD 3PTR by INGRAM,HARRISON 18:47 40-34 V6
ASSIST by DELAIRE,JAIDEN --
FOUL by KEEFE,JAMES 18:21
SUB IN by RAYNAUD,MAXIME 18:21
SUB OUT by KEEFE,JAMES 18:21
18:21 SUB IN by DAVIS,DASHAWN
18:21 SUB OUT by AKANNO,DEXTER
18:12 MISS JUMPER by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM ==
18:11 FOUL by SILVA,ROMAN
18:11 SUB IN by RAND,AHMAD
18:11 SUB OUT by SILVA,ROMAN
TURNOVER by DELAIRE,JAIDEN 17:58
17:58 STEAL by LUCAS,JAROD
17:53 40-36 V4 GOOD JUMPER by LUCAS,JAROD(fastbreak)(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by INGRAM,HARRISON(in the paint) 17:31 42-36 V6
FOUL by JONES,SPENCER 17:02
SUB IN by ANGEL,BRANDON 17:02
SUB OUT by DELAIRE,JAIDEN 17:02
16:57 MISS JUMPER by LUCAS,JAROD

REBOUND DEF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME ==
GOOD 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER 16:45 45-36 V9
ASSIST by INGRAM,HARRISON ==
16:18 45-38 V7 GOOD JUMPER by ALATISHE,WARITH(in the paint)
== ASSIST by LUCAS,JAROD

FOUL by JONES,SPENCER 16:18

16:18 MISS FT by ALATISHE,WARITH
REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,HARRISON --

16:10 FOUL by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
MISS 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER 15:54

== REBOUND DEF by RAND,AHMAD
15:46 45-41 V4 GOOD 3PTR by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
== ASSIST by DAVIS,DASHAWN

MISS 3PTR by JONES,SPENCER 15:25

REBOUND OFF by TEAM ==

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:23

SUB IN by DELAIRE,JAIDEN 15:23

SUB OUT by JONES,SPENCER 15:23

TURNOVER by DELAIRE,JAIDEN 15:19

15:10 TURNOVER by DAVIS,DASHAWN

GOOD 3PTR by RAYNAUD,MAXIME 14:57 48-41 V7

ASSIST by INGRAM,HARRISON --
14:29 MISS 3PTR by LUCAS,JAROD



REBOUND DEF by ANGEL,BRANDON

GOOD 3PTR by SILVA,ISA
ASSIST by ANGEL,BRANDON

REBOUND DEF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
TURNOVER by DELAIRE,JAIDEN

MISS 3PTR by DELAIRE,JAIDEN

REBOUND OFF by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

GOOD LAYUP by RAYNAUD,MAXIME(in the paint)
FOUL by INGRAM,HARRISON

SUB IN by JONES,SPENCER

SUB OUT by INGRAM,HARRISON

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
TURNOVER by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

FOUL by JONES,SPENCER
SUB IN by INGRAM,HARRISON
SUB OUT by JONES,SPENCER

REBOUND DEF by INGRAM,HARRISON
GOOD JUMPER by SILVA,ISA(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by DELAIRE,JAIDEN
ASSIST by SILVA,ISA
FOUL by ANGEL,BRANDON

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD FT by RAYNAUD,MAXIME
MISS FT by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

REBOUND DEF by ANGEL,BRANDON
TURNOVER by INGRAM,HARRISON

SUB IN by KEEFE,JAMES
SUB OUT by RAYNAUD,MAXIME

14:09
14:09
14:09
14:00

13:42
13:33
13:33
13:33
13:18
12:45
12:39
12:21
12:21
12:21
12:08
12:00
12:00
11:47
11:47
11:39
11:39
11:39
11:33
11:14
10:58
10:58
10:42
10:42
10:42
10:40
10:19
10:19

10:19
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
09:50
09:20
08:55
08:52
08:52
08:45
08:45
08:45

51-41 V10

51-43 V8

53-43 V10

55-43 V12
55-45 V10

58-45 V13

59-45 V 14

FOUL by ALATISHE,WARITH
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,TRE'
SUB OUT by LUCAS,JAROD

MISS JUMPER by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN

SUB IN by LUCAS,JAROD
SUB OUT by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
GOOD JUMPER by DAVIS,DASHAWN(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by ALATISHE,WARITH
REBOUND OFF by RAND,AHMAD
TURNOVER by TEAM

STEAL by ALATISHE,WARITH

MISS JUMPER by LUCAS,JAROD

GOOD DUNK by RAND,AHMAD(in the paint)
ASSIST by DAVIS,DASHAWN

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

FOUL by ALATISHE,WARITH

SUB IN by SILVA,ROMAN

SUB OUT by RAND,AHMAD

MISS FT by ALATISHE,WARITH
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by ALATISHE,WARITH

FOUL by SILVA,ROMAN

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,DASHAWN
SUB IN by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN

SUB IN by RAND,AHMAD

SUB OUT by ALATISHE,WARITH
SUB OUT by SILVA,ROMAN

MISS 3PTR by LUCAS,JAROD

MISS 3PTR by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB IN by AKANNO,DEXTER

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,TRE'

MISS JUMPER by DAVIS,DASHAWN

REBOUND OFF by TEAM



REBOUND DEF by ANGEL,BRANDON
TURNOVER by ANGEL,BRANDON

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB IN by JONES,SPENCER

SUB OUT by DELAIRE,JAIDEN
GOOD 3PTR by INGRAM,HARRISON
ASSIST by SILVA,ISA

REBOUND DEF by KEEFE,JAMES
MISS JUMPER by SILVA,ISA
REBOUND OFF by JONES,SPENCER

GOOD LAYUP by JONES,SPENCER(in the paint)

FOUL by ANGEL,BRANDON

GOOD JUMPER by INGRAM,HARRISON

REBOUND DEF by JONES,SPENCER
FOUL by SILVA,ISA
TURNOVER by SILVA,ISA

REBOUND DEF by ANGEL,BRANDON

GOOD FT by JONES,SPENCER
GOOD FT by JONES,SPENCER

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS FT by KEEFE,JAMES
SUB IN by DELAIRE,JAIDEN
SUB OUT by ANGEL,BRANDON

MISS 3PTR by DELAIRE,JAIDEN
REBOUND OFF by KEEFE,JAMES
GOOD LAYUP by KEEFE,JAMES(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SILVA,ISA
MISS JUMPER by KEEFE,JAMES

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TURNOVER by SILVA,ISA

GOOD FT by SILVA,ISA(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by SILVA,ISA(fastbreak)
SUB IN by ANGEL,BRANDON

SUB OUT by KEEFE,JAMES

59-47

62-47

64-47

64-48

66-48

67-48
68-48
68-50

68-52

70-52

70-55

70-57

71-57
72-57

72-59

V12

V 15

V17

V 16

V 18

VvV 19
Vv 20
V18

V 16

V 18

V 15

V13

V 14
V 15

V13

MISS JUMPER by RAND,AHMAD

STEAL by AKANNO,DEXTER

GOOI? JUMPER by DAVIS,DASHAWN(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by AKANNO,DEXTER
FOUL by DAVIS,DASHAWN

MISS by RAND,AHMAD

MISS FT by RAND,AHMAD
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by RAND,AHMAD
SUB IN by ALATISHE,WARITH
SUB OUT by RAND,AHMAD

MISS 3PTR by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by AKANNO,DEXTER

FOUL by LUCAS,JAROD

GOOD LAYUP by ALATISHE,WARITH(in the paint)

ASSIST by LUCAS,JAROD
FOUL by LUCAS,JAROD

REBOUND DEF by AKANNO,DEXTER
GOOD JUMPER by LUCAS,JAROD(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by AKANNO,DEXTER

REBOUND DEF by AKANNO,DEXTER
GOOD 3PTR by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN
ASSIST by DAVIS,DASHAWN

STEAL by DAVIS,DASHAWN
GOOD DUNK by DAVIS,DASHAWN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
FOUL by TAYLOR JR.,GLENN

GOOD LAYUP by ALATISHE,WARITH(in the paint)



GOOD LAYUP by JONES,SPENCER(in the paint)
ASSIST by INGRAM,HARRISON
FOUL by INGRAM,HARRISON

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
FOUL by DELAIRE,JAIDEN
TURNOVER by DELAIRE,JAIDEN

GOOD FT by DELAIRE,JAIDEN
GOOD FT by DELAIRE,JAIDEN
SUB IN by MURRELL,MAX

SUB OUT by DELAIRE,JAIDEN

74-59

74-60

74-62

75-62

76-62

76-65

V15

V14

V12

V13

V 14

V11

ASSIST by DAVIS,DASHAWN

MISS FT by DAVIS,DASHAWN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by DAVIS,DASHAWN(fastbreak)

GOOD DUNK by ALATISHE,WARITH(in the paint)
ASSIST by DAVIS,DASHAWN

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

FOUL by DAVIS,DASHAWN

GOOD 3PTR by AKANNO,DEXTER
ASSIST by DAVIS,DASHAWN



